GARLIC / CHILLI "+

Olive oil, garlic or chilli and oreganum

GARLIC WITH MOZZARELLA

FIESOLA "/ ¢

w

Topped with cottage cheese, lettuce, rocket, olives, cherry tomatoes,

red onion rings, avocado

MARGHERITA ¥
Napolitana sauce,
mozzarella

VEGETARIAN ‘¥
Olive, artichoke,
green pepper,
mushroom, onion

REGINA
Pressed beef,
mushroom

HAWAIIAN
Pressed beef,
pineapple

PEPPERONI
Pepperoni slices

SWEET & SOUR CHICKEN
Chicken in our sweet
and sour sauce

CHICKEN MAYO
Chicken with
mayonnaise

LA MAMA
Chicken and
mushroom

TROPICANA
Macon and banana

CHOURICO
Beef chourico sausage,
onion, green pepper,
jalapeno

FORMAGGI
Feta, cheddar,
mozzarella,
parmesan

MEXICAN
Beef mince, chilli,
onion, green pepper,
garlic

PORTUGUESE CHICKEN
Peri peri chicken, chilli,
garlic, onion, green
pepper

VEGETARIAN SUPREME
Onion, chilli, pineapple,
peppadewd,

reen pepper,
resh tomato

SPARE RIB
Marinated beef rib

PIZZA FRITTA (DEEP FRIED CALZONE)

Filling options:
Regina 95| Pepperoni

w

93| Vegetarian

78

929

92

92

89

88

88

93

91

88

93

91

93

94

98

136

126

125

129

123

129

124

137

123

138

130

133

135

PEPPERONI PICANTE
Pepperoni, sundried
tomato, olives, chilli,
basil leaves.

FEGATINI GRANDE
Chicken livers, creamy mild
peri peri sauce, green
pepper, onions

MACON
Macon, pressed beef,
green pepper,
mushroom

LINOKS
Feta, peppadewt],
avocado*, rocket

SICILIA
Anchovy, olive, capers

FOUR SEASONS
Pressed beef,
mushroom, olive,
green pepper

BBQ CHICKEN
Chicken, Macon,
Red onions,
BBQ sauce

LE GRECO
Macon, feta, spinach

GALILEO
Chicken, Macon,
pineapple

CARLITOS
Chicken,
peppadew,
avocado*

ALLA PAPPA
Macon, feta,
avocado*

MILAN
Salami, olive,
artichoke,
fresh tomato,
garlic

STEAK SUPREME
Steak,
mushroom,
green pepper, peppadewl

101

108

99

103

107

107

105

99

109

111

110

117

113

112

157

144

138

142

139

142

135

156

148

148

149

159

164
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GOURMET PIZZAS

BUTTER CHICKEN #
Butter chicken, pineapple, fresh coriander

MED | LAR
109 139

MONA LISA
Salami, mushroom, pressed beef, onion, garlic, pineapple

NACHOS #
Nachos, chicken, jalapeno, cheddar, salsa, avocado*

119 167

131 177

CARNE
pressed beef, salami, macon, russian

AL CAPONE .# 19
Beef chourico, beef rib, Peppadews, feta, avocado, hot honey sauce

DA VINCI
Beef mince, steak, pressed beef, macon, mushroom

MASERATI
Pepperoni, pressed beef, macon, beef rib

SALVATORE #
Salami, peppadewl, feta, olives, rocket, chilli and garlic

THE MICHELANGELO _# *
Pepperoni, pesto & hot honey drizzle

PERI PERI PRAWN _§
Peri peri garlic prawns, Peppadewl, avocado, cherry tomato, rocket

184

A FREE 1.5L
COLD DRINK

184
184
169
170

209

ALL LARGE PIZZAS
Now available with gluten free banting friendly base options +44
3 New banting base flavours: Marrow & Olive | Tomato | Cauliflower

NOTE:
Not all toppings are gluten free banting friendly. Please choose carefully.
All our pizzas contain Napolitana sauce & mozzarella cheese.
Vegan cheese Med 21 | Lar 29

WE DELIVER!

O O ORDER.DELFORNO.CO.ZA



TRADITIONAL PASTA SALADS
Choice of Penne, Fettuccine, Spaghettini, Gnocchi. GREEK ™ 79
Gluten free pasta available at an extra charge of +28. Allow 20 minutes. Feta cheese, Calamata olives and green pepper.
STICKY SESAME SEED CHICKEN 111
ARRABBIATA "‘j 93 Sticky orange-honey sesame seed chicken strips with feta and avo.
Napolitana sauce with Calamata olives and a touch of chilli. ALLA PAPPA ™ 98
ALFREDO 107 ) . Crispy macon, feta cheese and avocado*.
Pressed beef and mushroom in a creamy sauce. CHLCIf(EN SUPREmEid g g 93
BOLOGNAISE 119 Chicken strips, cheddar and peppadewll.
Beef mince in Napolitana sauce. G UURM ET STEAK RULL CAESAR 113
CREAMY SPINACH 119 e % Cos-lettuce, cherry tomato, crispy macon, chicken fillet and a
Creamy spinach, chicken and mushroom with a touch of garlic. poached egg. Topped with home-made croutons and parmesan shavings.
PASTA AL GRECO 118 FALAFEL AND HALLOUMI 115
Macon and feta in a creamy spinach sauce. SUPREMO Fried Falafel and halloumi served with cucumber roses,
BUTTER CHICKEN.’p 111 150g pure beef expertly grilled with Dijon mayo, baby marrow, sundried tomato and roasted seeds,
Chicken strips in an exotic buttery Indian sauce. gherkin, tomato and red onion iy drizzled W|th balsamlc glaze.
CREAMY CHICKEN PESTO 115 il Add cheese & macon : +23 THE BEET # 108
Chicken strips and cherry tomatoes in a creamy basil pesto sauce. PEPPER MUSHROOM Beetroot, red onion, feta, walnuts on a bed of rocket drizzled with
LEMON CHICKEN STRIPS 114 1509 pure beef, grilled with sticky BBQ sauce, mozzarella, honey vinaigrette
Chicken strips in a creamy lemon and mushroom sauce. red onion, tomato, grilled mushroom and pepper sauce.
CHICKEN ZUCCHINI o . 105 CHICKEN
Chicken strips with zucchini, sundried and cherry tomatoes Lightly crumbed fried or grilled chicken fillet with lemon basting.
with a touch of chilli. ) e Served with mayo or peri mayo.
Aéf_?gt%rﬁgo tion remove chicken 89 i Top with avo or crispy macon, cheddar. +15 KIDDIES MEALS
. . o - FALAFEL 'y 58
Traditional Italian garlic, olive oil and chilli pasta. Fried falafel with tomato, gherkin, red onion, lettuce and tzatziki. 1?:,?6'\232!125;}?\;{&'&5:; ;mg;qumss
¥ Classic | Greamy with macon 89195 GAN CHICKEN STRIPS AND FRIES 61
FEGATINI 103 Vegan burger patty, onion, tomato, gherkins, vegan cheese and
Chicken livers fried i ild o li g ger patty, d ) 1 VEg MAC CHEESE / MAC BOLOGNAISE 57|68
pan fried in a mild creamy peri-peri garlic sauce. BBQ sauce. CHICKEN BURGER AND FRIES 64
ALLL AM°REJ . . 109 GOURMET STEAK ROLL 250G BEEF RIBS AND CHIPS 91
Mushrooms in a luxurious and creamy Napolitana sauce, 200g Sirloin in sticky BBQ sauce, with tomato, rocket, roasted peppers KIDDIES COMBO MEAL TAKEAWAY 99

with a touch of chilli. Topped with fresh basil leaves. and balsamic caramelised onions
DEL FORNO PREGO
Chicken

Steak

Includes a selected kids meal PLUS a kiddies juice and toy
*excludes ribs and chips

4009 Beef ribs and chips
8009 Beef ribs and chips

Mini wings

Main wings

Saucy Crumbed chicken strips plain

Saucy Crumbed chicken strips hot honey sauce

[

STICKY PERI FETA
150g pure beef patty stuffed with feta and onion,

SWEET TOOTH

GOURMET PASTA with tomato, gherkins, red onion, lettuce and a sticky CHOC OREO PIZZA ™ - 85
) ) - . peri BBQ sauce. Choc hazelnut spread with crushed Oreo biscuits
Choice of Penne, Fettuccine, Spaghettini, Gnocchi. . LADY MARMALADE WAFFLES & ICE-CREAM 68
Gluten free pasta available at an extra charge of +28. Allow 20 minutes. 150g pure beef patty, topped with mouth watering spicy macon Chocolate Oreo | Strawberry Kit-Kat | Banana Caramel 46
marmalade, halloumi, tomato, onion rings and mayo. MINI MALVA

PORTUGUESE CHOURICO . 136 DEEP FRIED CHILLI CHEESE 9 Y Served with creamy custard
Beef chourico, mushroom, green pepper, sundried tomato Two 150g pure beef patties with cheese, tomato MINI MOLTEN CHOCOLATE CAKE 52
and feta in a creamy Napolitana sauce. gherkins, red onion, mayo and a ' ! Decadent chocolate cake with an ooey gooey molten centre

FRUITTI DI MARE . . 198 rich chilli cheese sauce. Battered and fried. MINI CINNIBUNS 38
King prawns and mussels tossed in a creamy mild SWEET HOME ALABAMA Original / Chocolate " ~
penperilsauce; Lightly crumbed fried chicken fillet covered in a spicy hot honey MINI VEGAN BROWNIE

PRAWN PASTA GAMBERI J el sauce with macon and tomato. Topped with a blue cheese sauce.
Prawns in a lemon butter and mild perl per| sauce. DIRTY DIANA

RED PEPPER PESTO AND HALLOUMI ** 147

Lightly crumbed frled chicken fillet, topped with cheese, honey

Creamy spinach, mushroom, sundried and cherry mustard slaw and jalapenos.

tomatoes in a delicious red pepper pesto sauce.
Topped with fried halloumi bites.

LA BELLA AMERICANA 152
Traditional Italian meatballs smothered in Napolitana sauce, and

Calamata Olives.

Sweet Home  VEGETARIAN #HOT |SPICY @INEW “CONTAINS NUTS

PASTA DEL FORNO Oven Baked e
LASAGNE BEEF OR CHICKEN 115 abamé "/ VEGAN ' BANTING #GLUTEN FREE
MQEQEQR:‘ICEHBEEEE ilgACON .‘:g? *AVO AVAILABILITY IS SEASONAL. PROMOTIONS SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY
Brinjals layered with bechamel, Napolitana and parmesan. PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. E A OE
g%%%e?nmg: mozzarella +28 ACTUAL FOOD PRODUCTS MAY VARY. ALL FOOD PICTURES ARE FOR ILLUSTRATIVE
CANNELLONI FETA PASTA ™= 119 PURPOSES ONLY AND MAY NOT NECESSARILY REPRESENT THE DISHES ON PROMOTION.

Pasta rolls filled with spinach and feta cheese,
covered with Napolitana cream sauce and mozzarella.
Il Add Macon +15
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Deep Fried
Chilli Cheese



